Hall of Records, Rm. 301
County of Fresno 2281 Tulare Street
Fresno, California
93721-2198

Legislation Details

File #: 21-1105 Name: Contract Change Order - Contract #20-05-C, ATP
Laton
In control: Public Works & Planning
On agenda: 11/16/2021 Final action: 11/16/2021
Enactment date: Enactment #:
Title: Authorize Chairman to execute a Contract Change Order for Contract No. 20-05-C, Laton Pedestrian

and Drainage Improvements, which will increase contract amount by $97,324.15; increase, in addition
to previous contract change orders signed by Director of Public Works and Planning of $47,021.26,
will increase total contract amount from $2,295,015 to $2,439,360.41

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Item, 2. Location Map

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/16/2021 1 Board of Supervisors Consent Agenda be approved Pass
County of Fresno Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/20/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

